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20L5-16

Sl No Name of the teachers PAN Number Designation
Year of

Appointment

Nature of
Appointment

Name of the

Department

fotat Years of
Experience in

the Same

lnstitution

1 DT. PRAKASH B NAYAK AAAYPN8311K Principa l/Professor 2012 Permanent Commerce 4

2 PTof.PARVATHI DEVI AXXPP45524

Vice-Princi lor stant
2005

Permanent Management LL

J DT.RAMANANDA K AXKPK26lOB Associate Professor 1995
Permanent Kannada 2L

4 Prof.ASHA N AIWPA7212] Senior Assistant Professor 2005 Permanent Commerce LL

5 PTof.VAIDYESH M A ADYPV6129Q Senior Assistant Professor 2006
Permanent Management 10

6 Prof. ROOPA H B ADLPHT660K Assistant Professor 2006 Permanent Mathematics 1_0

7 PTof.KARIYANNA S CEZPS8789B Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent Kannada 9

B PTof.RAMYA P ANCPR4595E Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent tVlathematics 9

I PTof.SUBRAIVIANYA N R BUEP55648P Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent Sanskrit 9

10 Prof. RADHIKA E K AATPE938BC Assistant Professor 2008 Permanent
p r

8

11 PTof.SASIKALA AFRPK4238G Assistant Professor 2009 Permanent Management 7

12 Prof. HEIvIALATHA R BHCPRTO69A Assistant Professor 20L1, Permanent
p e

5

13 PTof.THIRUMALA M CEZP58789B Assistant Professor 20L1, Permanent Commerce 5

14 Prof. NtRIIIALA ASJPN3945N Assistant Professor 20L2 Permanent English 4

15 Dr. RANJANA PILLAI CEAPP2782Q Assistant Professor 20t2 Permanent Hindi 4

16 Prof. SHWETHA G DDQP58643B Assistant Professor 20L2 Permanent Management 4

17 Prof. T nath PandeY AMWPPT1OSG Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce 3

18 Prof. Sudharshan BZPPS7611Q Assistant Professor 20L3 Permanent Commerce 3

Professor



19 Prof. Padmavathy K ARCPPOl46R Associate Professor 2013 Permanent English 3

20 Prof. [\Ionika Sharma DGNVP57238P Assistant Professor 2AL3 Permanent
computer

Qrianrp
3

21 Prof. Grace J ARIPJ9B3TD Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce 3

22 [/r. Sridhar M AVBPM6245P Assistant Professor 20L3 Permanent Commerce 3

23 Prof. DEEPTHI TENALI ALGPT5442E Assistant Professor 20L3 Permanent Commerce 3

24 Prof. GOPALA C L BCIPG6929B Assistant Professor 20t3 Permanent Kannada 3

25 Prof. Priya Hari AJKPH3222L Assistant Professor 20L2 Permanent
computer
(rienre 4

26 Prof. Naveen S ANSPNOBOlH Assistant Professor 20L4 Permanent Commerce 2

27 Prof. Rahul K Kavishwar ALEPK].272H Assistant Professor 20L4
Permanent Commerce (PG) 2

28 Prof. Shashank IVI Hiremath BPRPS9O49J Assistant Professor 20L4
Permanent Commerce (PG) 2

29 Prof . ltflansi Chandnani AQUPR56944 Assistant Professor 20L5 Permanent Commerce T

30 tVls. RADHA K V AXYPR89231 Assistant Professor 20L5 Permanent Commerce 1

31 Prof. Jayashree Tambad AEIVIPTSB45G Associate Professor 2AL5 Permanent Commerce t

32 Prof. Meera H N AUBPM5745R Associate Professor 20L5 Permanent lVlanagement !

33 Prof. Nandini S AIDPN2360D Assistant Professor 201_5 Permanent [Vlanagement 1
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20L6-77

SI

No
Name of the teachers PAN Number Designation

Year of
Appointment

Nature of
Appointment

Name of the
Department

Total Years of
Experience in the

Same lnstitution

1 Dr. B S Srikanta AEDPST93OQ Principal/Professor 201,6 Permanent Science L

2 Dr. Anil Kumar S AGMPA9922D
Vice-Pri nci pal/Sen ior
Assistant Professor

2Arc Permanent Commerce 1

3 DT.RAIMANANDA K AXKPK26lOB Associate Professor 1995 Permanent Kannada 22

4 Prof.ASHA N AIWPA7212J
Senior Assistant

Professor
2005 Permanent Commerce L2

5 PTof.VAIDYESH tvl A ADYPV6129Q
Senioi Assistant

Professor
2006 Permanent Management LL

6 Prof. ROOPA H B ADLPHT660K Assistant Professor 2006 Permanent Mathematics 1,L

7 PTof"KARIYANNA S CEZP58789B Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent Kannada 10

8 PTof.SUBRAIVIANYA N R BUEPS5648P Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent Sanskrit 10

I Prof. RADHIKA E K AATPE93SBC Assistant Professor 2008 Permanent
Computer

Scipnce
9

10 PTof.SASIKALA AFRPK423BG Assistant Professor 2009 Permanent lVlanagement 8

11 PTof.THIRUIVIALA M CEZPSST89B Assistant Professor 20LL Permanent Commerce 6

12 Prof. HEIVIALATHA R BHCPRT069A Assistant Professor 20LL Permanent
Computer

Science
6

13 Prof. Priya Hari AJKPH3222L Assistant Professor 20L2 Permanent
Computer

Science
5

14 Dr. RANJANA PILLAI CEAPP2TB2Q Associate Professor 2012 Hindi 5

15 Prof. Sudharshan BZPPS761.1Q Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce 4

16 Prof. Padmavathy K ARCPPO146R
Senior Assistant

Professor
2At3 Permanent English 4

17 Prof. Grace J ARIPJ9837D Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce 4

Permanent



4CommercePermanent20L3Assistant ProfessorAVBPM6245P18 tt/lr. Sridhar tM

3Commerce201"4 PermanentAssistant ProfessorANSPNOSOlHProf. Naveen S19

3
Commerce

PG
Permanent20L4Associate ProfessorALEPK1Z72H20 Prof. Rahul K Kavishwar

3
mmerce

Permanent201,4Associate ProfessorBPRPS9O49J21 Prof. Shashank M Hiremath

2Commerce2015 PermanentAssociate ProfessorAEMPT8845GProf. Jayashree Tambad22

2Permanent Management2015Associate ProfessorAIDPN2360DProf. Nandini S23

1EnglishPermanent201.6Assistant ProfessorAPJPN1467N24 Prof. Nagarathna K B

tMathematicsPermanent201,6Associate ProfessorBJWPCS3OTG25 Prof. Chitty Babu R

1,20L6 PermanentAssistant ProfessorBIFPK9786DProf. KalaivaniY S26

1Permanent Electronics20L6Assistant ProfessorBIHPRO2OSM27 Prof. Rashmi B

1ElectronicsPermanent20L6Assistant ProfessorBWOPA5168G28 lVIrs. Akilandeswari

1CommercePermanent20L6Associate ProfessorAQXPJ1957C29 lVlrs. Jubi Satish tVl

tPermanent Commerce201.6Associate ProfessorBYDPS9323LlVlrs. Sreevidya K V30

LHindiPermanent2016Associate ProfessorAQGPGTO95M31 Dr. Girirajkumar

1,
Commerce

(PG)
Permanent201.6Associate ProfessorCYNP59499G32 Dr. Sunil S Rashinkar
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SI

No
Name of the teachers PAN Number Designation

Year of
Appointment

Nature of

Appointment

Name of the

Department

Total Years of

Experience in the

Same lnstitution

1 Dr. B S Srikanta AEDPST93OQ Principal/Professor 2A16 Permanent Science 2

2 Dr. Anil Kumar S AGMPA9922D
Vice-P rincipall Associate

Professor
20L6 Permanent Commerce 2

3 Prof.ASHA N AIWPA7212J
Vice-PrinciPal/ Associate

Professor
2005 Permanent Commerce 13

4 Dr.RAII/ANANDA K AXKPK26lOB Professor 199s Permanent Kannada 23

5 PTof.VAIDYESH IVI A ADYPV6129Q Associate Professor 2006 Permanent Management L2

6 Prof. ROOPA H B ADLPHT660K Associate Professor 2006 Permanent Mathematics L2

7 PTof.KARIYANNA S CEZPS8789B Associate Professor 2007 Permanent Kannada LT

B PTof.SUBRAIVIANYA N R BUEPSS648P Assistant Professor 2007 Permanent Sanskrit L\

9 Prof. RADHIKA E K AATPE9388C Assistant Professor 2008 Permanent 10

10 PTof.SASIKALA AFRPK4238G Associate Professor 2009 Permanent Management 9

11 Prof. HEh/IALATHA R BHCPRTO69A Associate Professor 20tt Permanent 7

6

12 Prof. Priya Hari AJKPH3222L Assistant Professor 20L2 Permanent

13 Dr. RANJANA PILLAI CEAPP2782Q Assistant Professor 7012 Permanent Hindi 6

14 Prof. Sudharshan BZPPS7611Q Assistant Professor 20t3 Permanent Commerce 5

15 Prof. PadmavathY K ARCPPO146R Associate Professor 2013 Permanent English 5

16 Prof. Grace J ARIPJ9837D Assistant Professor 20t3 Permanent Commerce 5

17 Prof. Rahul K Kavishwar ALEPKLZT2H Associate Professor 201.4 Permanent 4



1B Prof- Jayashree Tambad AEMPT8845G Associate Professor 2015 Permanent Commerce 3

19 Prof. NandiniS AIDPN236OD Assistant Professor 20L5 Permanent Management 3

20 Prof. Nagarathna K B APJPN1467N Assistant Professor 201.6 Permanent English 2

21 Prof. Chitty Babu R BJWPCS3OTG Associate Professor 201.6 Permanent Mathematics 2

22 Prof. Kalaivani Y S BIFPK9786D Associate Professor 201.6 Permanent
LOmpurer

Qrianra
2

23 Prof. Rashmi B BIHPRO2OSM Assistant Professor 201.6 Permanent Electronics 2

24 ll/lrs. Akilandeswari BWOPA5168G Assistant Professor 201.6 Permanent Electronics 2

25 A/lrs. JubiSatish M AQXPJ1957C Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent Commerce 2

26 Dr. Girirajkumar AQGPGTO95IVI Assistant Professor 201.6 Permanent Hindi 2

27 Dr. Sunil S Rashinkar CYNPS9499G Associate Professor 201.6 Permanent
LOmmerce

{pGl
2

28 Mrs. Putul Dutta BIQPM4538L Assistant Professor 20L7 Permanent lVlathematics 1

29 Dr. K Uma Maheshwari ACNPU9465C Associate Professor 20L7 Permanent
LOmmerce

IDGI
t

30 Mr. H S Raju BFPPR24O4J Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Kannada 1.

31 Ms. Savitha N L DQJPS9STOL Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 1.

32 /rls. Prathima R BJZPRSOl5D Assistant Professor 2Afl Permanent Commerce L

33 Ms. Bhavya M DDZPM6371K Assistant Professor 20L7 Permanent Commerce 1.

34 Mr. Kumar E DQSPK1116E Assistant Professor 20L7 Permanent Commerce 1.

tV{r. Srihari CNLPSg157G Assistant Professor 20t7 Permanent Commerce 1
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Sl No Name of the teachers PAN Number Designation

Year of 

Appointme

nt

Nature of 

Appointment

Name of the 

Department

Total Years of 

Experience in the 

same Institution

1 Dr. B S SRIKANTA AEDPS7930Q Principal/Professor 2016 Permanent Science 3

2 Prof. ASHA N AIWPA7212J
Vice-Principal/ Associate 

Professor
2005 Permanent Commerce 14

3 Dr.RAMANANDA K AXKPK2610B Professor 1995 Permanent Kannada 24

4 Prof. Vaidyesh  M A ADYPV6129Q Associate Professor & HOD 2006 Permanent Management 13

5 Prof. Roopa H B ADLPH7660K Associate Professor & HOD 2006 Permanent Mathematics 13

6 Dr. Kariyanna S CEZPS8789B Associate Professor & HOD 2007 Permanent Kannada 12

7 Prof.Subrahmanya N R BUEPS5648P Assistant Professor & HOD 2007 Permanent Sanskrit 12

8 Prof. Radhika E.K AATPE9388C Associate Professor & HOD 2008 Permanent Computer Science 11

9 Prof. Sasikala AFRPK4238G Associate Professor 2009 Permanent Management 10

10 Prof. Hemalatha R. BHCPR7069A Associate Professor 2011 Permanent Computer Science 8

11 Prof. Priya Hari AJKPH3222L Assistant Professor 2012 Permanent Computer Science 7

12 Dr. Ranjana Pillai CEAPP2782Q Assistant Professor & HOD 2012 Permanent Hindi 7

13 Dr. Padmavathy K ARCPP0146R Professor & HOD 2013 Permanent English 6

14 Prof. Grace J ARIPJ9837D Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce 6

15 Dr. Rahul K Kavishwar ALEPK1272H Associate Professor & HOD 2014 Permanent Commerce (PG) 5

16 Prof. Jayashree Tambad AEMPT8845G Associate Professor & HOD 2015 Permanent Commerce 4

17 Prof. Nandini S AIDPN2360D Associate Professor 2015 Permanent Management 4

18 Prof. Nagarathna K B APJPN1467N Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent English 3

19 Prof. Chitty Babu R BJWPC8307G Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent Mathematics 3

20 Prof. Kalaivani Y S BIFPK9786D Associate Professor 2016 Permanent Computer Science 3

21 Prof. Rashmi B BIHPR0208M Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent Electronics 3

2018-19



22 Prof.  Akilandeswari BWOPA5168G Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent Electronics 3

23 Dr. Girirajkumar AQGPG7095M Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent Hindi 3

24 Prof. Putul Dutta BIQPM4538L Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Mathematics 2

25 Dr. K Uma Maheshwari ACNPU9465C Associate Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce (PG) 2

26 Prof. H S Raju BFPPR2404J Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Kannada 2

27 Prof.  Savitha N L DQJPS9870L Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 2

28 Prof. Prathima R BJZPR8015D Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 2

29 Prof. Bhavya M DDZPM6371K Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 2

30 Prof. Kumar E DQSPK1116E Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 2

31 Prof. Sri Hari.V CNLPS9157G Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce 1

32 Prof. Mamatha TOJPM1434D Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce 1

33 Prof. Ramyashree N CSGPR2840K Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce 1

34 Prof. Pragathi Prakash CMGPP1353K Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 1

35 Prof. Sowmya G S BYKPS2798Q Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 1

36 Prof. Swetha PA DTLPS7841N Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 1

37 Prof.  Shinny Weslvy ADMPW8409J Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 1

38 Prof. Nalini Purushothama COPPP3928B Assistant Professor 2018-19 Permanent English 1

39 Prof. Keerthana H DZAPK0576B Assistant Professor 2018-19 Permanent Commerce 1

PRINCIPAL



2019-20

Sl No Name of the teachers PAN Number Designation
Year of

Appointme

nt

Nature of
Appointment Name of the Department

Total Years of
Experience

1 Dr. B S SRIKANTA AEDPST93OQ Principal/Professor 2016 Permanent Scienee 4

2 Prof. ASHA N AIWPA7272J
Vice-Princ ipal/ Associate

Professor 2005 Permanent Commerce 15

3 DT.RAMANANDA K AXKPK26lOB Professor 199s Permanent Kannada 24
4 Prof. Vaidyesh M A ADYPV6129Q Associate Professor & HOD 2006 Permanent Management 74
5 Prof. Roopa H B ADLPHT660K Associate Professor & HOD 2006 Permanent Mathematics 14
6 Dr. Kariyanna S CEZPS8789B Associate Professor & HOD 2007 Permanent Kannada 13
7 Prof.Subrahmanya N R BUEPSs648P Assistant Professor & HOD 2007 Permanent Sanskrit 13
I Prof. Radhika E.K AATPE9388C Associate Professor & HOD 2008 Permanent Computer Science t2
o Prof. Sasikala AFRPK4238G Associate Professor 2009 Permanent Management L7

10 Prof. Hemalatha R BHCPRTO69A Associate Professor 2071" Permanent Computer Science 9
1i Prof. Priva Hari AJKPH3222L Assistant Professor 2072 Permanent Computer Science 8

12 Dr. Ranjana Pillai CEAPP2782Q Assistant Professor & HOD 201.2 Permanent Hindi 8
13 Dr. Padmavathy K ARCPPOl46R Professor & HOD 2013 Permanent English 7
14 Prof. Grace J ARIPJ9837D Assistant Professor 2013 Permanent Commerce

15 Dr. Rahul K Kavishwar ALEPK1-272H Associate Professor & HOD 201.4 Permanent Commerce (PG) 6
16 Prof. Jayashree Tambad PT8845G Associate Professor & HOD 2015 Permanent Commerce 5

17 Prof. Nandini S AIDPN2360D Associate Professor 2015 Permanent Management 5

18 Prof. Nagarathna K B APJPN1467N Assistant Professor 2016 Permanent English 4

&



19 Prof. Chitty Babu R BJWPC83OTG Assistant Professor 2At6 Permanent Mathematics 4

20 Prof. Kalaivani Y S BIFPK9786D Associate Professor 20].6 Permanent Computer Science 4
21 Prof. Rashmi B BIHPRO2OSM Assistant Professor 20L6 Permanent Electronics 4

22 Prof. Akilandeswari BWOPAs1,68G Assistant Professor 20]-6 Permanent Electronics 4

23 Dr. Girirajkumar AQGPGTO95M Assistant Professor 2015 Permanent Hindi 4

24 Prof. Putul Dutta BIQPM4538L Assistant Professor 20]-7 Permanent Mathematics 3

25 Dr. K Uma Maheshwari PU9465C Associate Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce (pG) 3

zo Prof. H S Raju BFPPR24O4J Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Kannada 3

27 Prof. Savitha N L DQJPS9STOL Assistant Professor 20t7 Permanent Commerce 3

28 Prof. Prathima R BJZPR8O15D Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent Commerce 3

29 Prof. Bhavya M DDZPM6371K Assistant Professor 20t7 Permanent Commerce 3

30 Prof. Kumar E DQSPK1116E Assistant Professor 2077 Permanent Commerce 5

31 Prof. Sri Hari.V CNLP59157G Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce 2

32 Prof. Mamatha PM1434D Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce 2

33 Prof. Sowmya G S BYKPS2798Q Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 2

34 Prof. Swetha PA DTLP57841N Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (PG) 2

2E Prof. Shinny Weslvy ADMPW84O9J Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent Commerce (pG) 2

36 Prof. Keerthana H DZAPKO5T6B Assistant Professor 2018-19 Permanent Commerce 2
37 Prof. Nalini Purushothama COPPP3928B Assistant Profqssor 2018-19 Permanent English 2
38 Prof. RajiJayakumar DYKPR1518F Assistant Professor 2019-20 Permanent Commerce 1
39 Prof. SrinidhiV GDIPS5217J Assistant Professor 20L9-20 Permanent Management 1-

40 Prof. Rubina Sulthana EVXPSO264N Assistant Professor 20L9-20 Permanent Commerce 1
41 Prof. Swathika Y S IRPPS4368H Assistant Professor 2AL9-20 Permanent English 1
42 Prof. Ramya AXXPN4282H Assistant Professor 20t9-20 Permanent Commerce 1_

43 Prof. Vijitha V L Assistant Professor 2019-20 Permanent Commerce (PG)
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